Aufstiege im Monat Dezember 2017

17.12.2017
10.12.2017
09.12.2017
03.12.2017
03.12.2017
02.12.2017
02.12.2017

Schonjahn, Thomas / Schénjahn, Christine
Avtushko, Kyrylo / Rapino, Chiara
Avtushko, Kyrylo / Rapino, Chiara
Weishaupt, Armin / Weishaupt, Judith
Tittelbach, Markus / Tittelbach, Christine
Steger, Martin / Theurer, Mia

Oswald, Alfred / Lednow, Lena

Danceteam Lahre. V.

Tanzsportzentrum Stuttgart-Feuerbach e.V.
Tanzsportzentrum Stuttgart-Feuerbach e.V.
ATK Suebia Stuttgart e.V.

Tanzclub Konstanz e.V.

1. TC Ludwigsburg e.V.

TTC Rot-Weil Freiburg e.V.

Einzel Standard - Sen Il - A
Einzel Latein - Kin Il - B
Einzel Standard - Kin Il - B
Einzel Standard - Sen | - C
Einzel Standard - Sen Il - C
Einzel Latein - Kin Il - B

Einzel Standard - Sen Il - C

Nach Punkten
Nach Punkten
Nach Punkten
Nach Punkten
Nach Punkten
Nach Punkten
Nach Punkten



