

Aufstiege im Monat Dezember 2017

17.12.2017	Schönjahn, Thomas / Schönjahn, Christine	Danceteam Lahr e. V.	Einzel Standard - Sen II - A	Nach Punkten
10.12.2017	Avtushko, Kyrylo / Rapino, Chiara	Tanzsportzentrum Stuttgart-Feuerbach e.V.	Einzel Latein - Kin II - B	Nach Punkten
09.12.2017	Avtushko, Kyrylo / Rapino, Chiara	Tanzsportzentrum Stuttgart-Feuerbach e.V.	Einzel Standard - Kin II - B	Nach Punkten
03.12.2017	Weishaupt, Armin / Weishaupt, Judith	ATK Suebia Stuttgart e.V.	Einzel Standard - Sen I - C	Nach Punkten
03.12.2017	Tittelbach, Markus / Tittelbach, Christine	Tanzclub Konstanz e.V.	Einzel Standard - Sen II - C	Nach Punkten
02.12.2017	Steger, Martin / Theurer, Mia	1. TC Ludwigsburg e.V.	Einzel Latein - Kin II - B	Nach Punkten
02.12.2017	Oswald, Alfred / Lednow, Lena	TTC Rot-Weiß Freiburg e.V.	Einzel Standard - Sen III - C	Nach Punkten